NS Series Network Sensors Catalog Page
Code No. LIT-1900350
Issued February 2017
NS Series Network Sensors
Description
The NS Series Network Sensor offering includes NS Series Network
Zone Sensors and NS Series Network Discharge Air Sensors. The
NS Series Network Sensors are designed to function directly with

No Screw Terminal Block DIP Switch
(200 to 203)
Network Discharge Air Sensor Ordering Information
Product
Code Number
Dimensions,
Height x Width x Depth
Johnson
Controls
Logo
Temperature
Probe Length
10 ft (305 cm)
Wiring Lead
Included
Terminations Sensor
Addressing
NS-DTN7043-0 3 in. x 3 in. x 2 in.
(76 mm x 76 mm x 51 mm)
Yes 4 in. (102 mm) Yes Screw Terminal Block DIP Switch
(204 to 211)
NS-DTN7043-2 3 in. x 3 in. x 2 in.
(76 mm x 76 mm x 51 mm)
No 4 in. (102 mm) Yes Screw Terminal Block DIP Switch
(204 to 211)
NS-DTN7083-0 3 in. x 3 in. x 2 in.
(76 mm x 76 mm x 51 mm)
Yes 8 in. (203 mm) Yes Screw Terminal Block DIP Switch
(204 to 211)
NS-DTN7083-2 3 in. x 3 in. x 2 in.
(76 mm x 76 mm x 51 mm)
No 8 in. (203 mm) Yes Screw Terminal Block DIP Switch
(204 to 211)
Network Sensors with Fault Code Capability Ordering Information (Title 24 Models for Economizer Fault Detection Diagnostics